CLB-LME
CLB
LME
251
Electrical level indicators, an electrical signal is activated when
the minimum (or maximum) oil level is reached. The REED
switch has SPDT contacts.
N.B. the float switch must be mounted at min 50 mm from

252
DIMENSIONS
CLB-LME
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART
C L B COMPLETE FILTER FAMILY
SIZE & LENGHT 15 20 25 35 40 50
U CONNECTION TYPE
U = universal, BSP+2-3 holes flange U U U U U U
N SEALS
N = NBR Nitrile N N N N N N
W ACCESSORIES
W = without W W W W W W
L
CLB15UNW
LME150B5F 150
CLB20UNW
LME200B5F 200
CLB25UNW
LME250B5F 250
CLB35UNW
LME350B5F 350
CLB40UNW
LME400B5F 400
CLB50UNW
LME500B5F 500